
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

74

15

77A

64

65B

2

77

14

7

74A

95

3

70

98

54A

44

37B

45

PIC

1

2

3

1

2

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

3

5

8

1

2

Name

George Robinson

Christian Zugel

Mark Brannon

Theo Bean

Toby Bean

Travis Engen

Paul Fix

Phil Lasco

Scott Walton

Don Soenen

Kevin Rich

Craig Bennett

Debbie Cloud

Tom Malloy

Forest Barber

John Cloud

Frank Beck

Juan Gonzalez

Class

11GTP3

11GTP3

11GTP3

11GTP2

11GTP2

11GTP3

11TA2

11TA2

11TA2

11TA2

11TA2

11TA2

11TA2

11GTP2

11GTP3

11TA2

11MP2

11MP2

Best Time

1:59.952

2:00.967

2:03.215

2:04.601

2:08.029

2:07.568

2:11.531

2:12.041

2:13.261

2:15.478

2:15.453

2:15.728

2:16.553

2:15.775

2:20.238

2:13.749

2:20.303

2:22.191

Laps

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

9

9

2

Yr

07

06

00

91

90

05

00

95

00

95

99

95

00

91

03

00

01

08

Make

Lola

Porsche

RileyScott

Chevrolet

Chevrolet

Audi

Jaguar

Roush

Qvale

Ford

Ford

Weaver

Ford

AAR Eagle

Doran

Ford

Porsche

Porsche

Model

B0718

RS Spyder

MKIIIC

Intrepid GTP

Intrepid GTP

R8 LMP

XKR

Mustang T/A

Mangusta

Mustang TA

Mustang Trans Am

Camaro

Mustang Cobra

GTP MKIII

JE4 Daytona Prototype

Mustang Cobra

GT3 Cup Car

RSR

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

#3 transponder did not hit on the Checkered Flag lap; manually scored.
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon
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Margin of Victory

37.777

Avg. Speed

101.419

Best Lap Tm

1:59.952

Best Spd

102.851

Best Lap by

74 - George Robinson

SVRA US Vintage National Championship

Group 11

Feature Race OFFICIAL

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:30:01

Circuit of The Americas 3.427 Miles

10/27/2013 01:15 PM


